Regional Site: De Soto HS Match Type: Singles Champion
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LENEXA-ST. JAMES ACADEMY

Schedule & Scores

Athlete: Adam Burke Record: 28-3
Date Location Type Opponent's School Opponent(s) Spot Score W/L
3/26/19  Blue Valley HS S Overland Park-Blue Valley HS H. Lunceford 1 8-1 \%
3/27/19  Mill Valley S Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS C. Haas 1 8-0 Y
3/27/19  Mill Valley S De Soto HS C. Fitzsimmons 1 8-0 \%
3/27/19  Mill Valley S Bonner Springs HS J. Stanley 1 8-0 Y
3/27/19  Mill Valley S Shawnee-Mill Valley HS G. Foltz 1 8-2 \%
4/2/19 Ark City S Andover Central HS D. Steck 1 8-1 Y
4/2/19 Ark City S Newton HS J. Schloneger 1 8-1 \%
4/2/19 Ark City S Maize South HS J. Tredway 1 8-1 w
4/2/19 Ark City S McPherson HS J. Nowak 1 8-1 \%
4/2/19 Ark City S Andover HS J. Richardson 1 8-7(4) w
4/5/19 Maize South HS S Olathe West HS C. Bender 1 8-0 W
4/5/19 Maize South HS S Garden City HS H. Nguyen 1 8-1 Y
4/5/19 Maize South HS S Maize South HS J. Tredway 1 8-1 \%
4/5/19 Maize South HS S Olathe West HS B. Seaton 1 8-4 L
4/10/19 BVSW S Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS T. Shi 1 8-0 \%
4/17/19  Mill Valley HS S Lansing HS Collin Kenaga 1 8-0 Y
4/17/19  Mill Valley HS S De Soto HS R. Tjan 1 8-0 W
4/17/19  Mill Valley HS S Olathe West HS B. Seaton 1 8-3 L
4/22/19  Blue Valley North S Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS M. Crossland 1 8-1 \%
4/25/19  Blue Valley West S Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS N. Moody 1 8-7 (6) Y
4/26/19 CBAC S Overland Park-Blue Valley HS Jiang 1 8-1 \%
4/26/19  CBAC S Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS E. Acuff 1 8-1 Y
4/26/19  CBAC S Shawnee-Mill Valley HS G. Foltz 1 8-2 W
4/26/19  CBAC S Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS N.Moody 1 8-2 L
4/27/19  DeSoto S Spring Hill HS J. Scheer 1 8-0 \%
4/27/19  DeSoto S Topeka-Hayden HS R. Boyle 1 8-0 Y
4/27/19  DeSoto S Topeka-Hayden HS S. Sandstrom 1 8-0 \%
5/3/19 Regionals S Kansas City-Sumner Academy A. Solis 1 6-0, 6-0 W
5/3/19 Regionals S Spring Hill HS J. Scheer 1 6-0, 6-0 \%
5/3/19 Regionals S Lenexa-St. James Academy G. Protzman 1 6-0, 6-1 W
5/3/19 Regionals S Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS M. Connor 1 6-0, 6-0 \%



Regional Site: Arkansas City HS Match Type: Singles Champion

ARKANSAS CITY HS

Athlete: Pierce Klaassen Record: 28-6
Date Location Type Opponent's School Opponent(s) Spot Score W/L
4/2/19 ArkCity S Andover Central HS Reeves 1 8-0 W
4/2/19 ArkCity S Goddard-Eisenhower HS Lechner 1 8-0 w
4/2/19 ArkCity S Wichita Collegiate HS Ramsey 1 8-0 w
4/2/19 ArkCity S McPherson HS Nowak 1 8-1 L
4/4/19 ArkCity S Andover HS Richardson 1 8-5 It
4/6/19 Goddard S Olathe South HS Ness 1 8-0 w
4/6/19 Goddard S Wichita-The Independent HS Farrow 1 8-0 w
4/6/19 Goddard S Salina-Central HS Phelps, C 1 8-0 w
4/6/19 Goddard S Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS Moody 1 8-3 It
4/15/19  Collegiate S El Dorado HS King 1 8-0 w
4/15/19  Collegiate S Wichita Collegiate HS Dunne 1 8-0 w
4/15/19  Collegiate S Andover HS Richardson 1 8-3 L
4/18/19  Maize S Hutchinson HS Tolbert 1 8-0 W
4/18/19  Maize S Wichita Collegiate HS Fernandes 1 8-0 w
4/18/19  Maize S Maize South HS Tredway 1 8-2 w
4/18/19  Maize S McPherson HS Nowak 1 8-3 L
4/20/19  SalinaCentral S Olathe South HS Ness 1 8-0 W
4/20/19  SalinaCentral S Wichita-The Independent HS Carnley 1 8-0 w
4/20/19  SalinaCentral S Salina-Central HS Phelps, C 1 8-4 w
4/20/19  SalinaCentral S McPherson HS Nowak 1 8-4 L
4/22/19  GEisenhower S Andover HS Alkhoury 1 8-0 W
4/22/19  GEisenhower S Hutchinson HS Blake 1 8-0 w
4/22/19  GEisenhower S Goddard-Eisenhower HS Lechner 1 8-0 W
4/22/19  GEisenhower S Maize South HS Tredway 1 8-0 w
4/25/19  ConwaySprings S Maize South HS Eskridge 1 8-0 W
4/25/19  ConwaySprings S Maize HS Carter 1 8-1 w
4/25/19  ConwaySprings S Conway Springs HS Bellar 1 8-1 W
4/29/19  AVCTL S Valley Center HS Torrelly 1 6-0, 6-0 w
4/29/19  AVCTL S Maize South HS Tredway 1 6-0, 6-0 w
4/29/19  AVCTL S Andover HS Richardson 1 7-6, 2-6, 10-7 w
5/4/19 Regionals S Goddard HS Huie 1 6-0, 6-0 W
5/4/19 Regionals S Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS Steven 1 6-0, 6-1 w
5/4/19 Regionals S Maize South HS Tredway 1 6-0, 6-0 W
5/5/19 Regionals S Arkansas City HS Velasquez 1 6-0, 6-0 w



Regional Site: McPherson HS

MCPHERSON HS

Schedule & Scores

Match Type: Singles Champion

Athlete: Jarrod Nowak

Date
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/28/19
3/28/19
3/28/19
4/2/19
4/2/19
4/2/19
4/2/19
4/2/19
4/6/19
4/6/19
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4/18/19
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4/20/19
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4/20/19
4/22/19
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4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
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Location

McPherson
McPherson
McPherson
McPherson

Goddard

Goddard

Goddard

Ark City

Ark City

Ark City

Ark City

Ark City

Goddard

Goddard

Goddard

Goddard

Maize

Maize

Maize

Maize

Salina Central
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Salina Central

Salina Central
McPherson
McPherson
McPherson

AVCTL Winfield
AVCTL Winfield
AVCTL Winfield
Regional (McPherson)
Regional (McPherson)
Regional (McPherson)
Regional (McPherson)
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Opponent's School
Great Bend HS

McPherson HS

Hays HS

Derby HS

Goddard HS

Maize HS
Goddard-Eisenhower HS
Goddard-Eisenhower HS
Arkansas City HS
Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS
Lenexa-St. James Academy
Arkansas City HS

Derby HS

Conway Springs HS
Maize HS

Olathe West HS
Goddard HS

Maize HS
Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS
Arkansas City HS
Salina-Central HS
Goddard-Eisenhower HS
Salina-Central HS
Arkansas City HS
Independence HS
Salina-Central HS
Maize HS

Winfield HS

Wichita Collegiate HS
Towanda-Circle HS
Hays HS

Maize HS

Salina-Central HS
Salina-Central HS

Opponent(s)

Luis Zamarripa
Zachary Wash
Zac Wyse
Ethan Kardin
Jack Enegren
Connor Gooding
Logan Lechner
Adam Brown
Francisco Velasquez
John Steven
Adam Burke
Pierce Klaassen
Pierre Mason
Luke Bellar
Bode Carter
Brett Seaton
Kenny Huie
Bode Carter
Johnny Steven
Pierce Klaassen
Nolan Foley
Braxton Roy
Chase Courbot
Pierce Klaassen
Logan Payne
Austin Beatty
Calvin Murrell
Grayson Moreland
Grant Ramsey
Carson Mosier
Chris Goodale
Calvin Murrell
Austin Beatty
Collin Phelps

Spot

T S g S UG Y S N

Score
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-1
8-0
8-1
8-1
1-8
8-1
8-0
8-1
8-0

8-7(2)
8-0
8-0
8-3
8-3
8-1
8-0
8-3
8-4
8-0
8-0
8-2

6-0, 6-0
6-2, 6-0
6-1,6-0
6-0, 6-0
6-0, 6-0
6-1, 6-1
6-0, 6-0

Record: 33-1
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Regional Site: Emporia HS

TOPEKA-SEAMAN HS

Match Type: Singles Champion

Schedule & Scores

Athlete: Pietro Perego

Date
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
413/19

4/3/19

4/3/19

4/10/19
4/10/19
4/16/19
4/16/19
4/16/19
4/19/19
4/19/19
4/19/19
4/19/19
4/25/19
4/25/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
4/29/19
5/4/19

5/4/19

5/4/19

Location

Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Baldwin
Baldwin
Baldwin
Emporia
Emporia
Emporia
Emporia
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Emporia Reg
Emporia Reg
Emporia Reg
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Opponent's School
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS

Manhattan HS

Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights HS
Topeka West HS

Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Lawrence HS

Shawnee-Maranatha Christian Academy
Junction City HS

De Soto HS

Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS
Baldwin HS

Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita
Andover HS

Emporia HS

Andover HS

Topeka HS

Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Topeka West HS

Topeka HS

Emporia HS

Topeka-Hayden HS

Manhattan HS

Andover Central HS

Pittsburg HS

Andover HS

Opponent(s)
Nick Luetje

John Grove

John Lysaught
Kevin Corona
Mason Thieu
Drew Dean

Luke Osder

Kody Westerhause
Ryan Tjan

Luke Lazarczyk
Zach Montgomery
Kirk Alderson
Blaine Spitzenberger
Josh Stutler
Jayden Richardson
Banks Whitney
Mason Thieu

Will Donica

Jesus Cortez

Josh Stutler

Sean Sandstrom
Daniel Harken
Lucas Redfern
Devin McAfee
Jaydn Richardson

Record: 24-1
Spot Score W/L
1 8-2 w
1 8-0 \Y
1 8-0 w
1 8-1 \Y
1 8-5 w
1 8-0 W
1 8-0 w
1 8-0 w
1 8-0 w
1 8-0 w
1 8-0 w
1 8-0 w
1 8-0 w
1 8-0 w
1 8-6 w
1 8-0 w
1 8-5 w
1 8-1 w
1 8-0 w
1 8-1 w
1 8-2 W
1 7-8 (4) L
1 6-0 6-0 w
1 6-0 6-0 w
1 7-6(3) 2-6 6-3 w



Regional Site: Emporia HS

Athletes: Cameron Kienholz & Taylor Moorman

Date Location
3/26/19  Emporia
3/26/19  Emporia
3/26/19  Emporia
4/2/19 Emporia
4/2/19 Emporia
4/2/19 Emporia
4/2/19 Emporia
4/4/19 Newton
4/4/19 Newton
4/4/19 Newton
4/4/19 Newton
4/9/19 Salina Central
4/9/19 Salina Central
4/9/19 Salina Central
4/9/19 Salina Central
4/19/19  Emporia
4/19/19  Emporia
4/19/19  Emporia
4/19/19  Emporia
4/25/19  Emporia
4/25/19  Emporia
4/25/19  Emporia
4/25/19  Emporia
4/27/19  Emporia
4/27/19  Emporia
4/27/19  Emporia
4/27/19  Emporia
4/29/19  Topeka
4/29/19  Topeka
4/29/19  Topeka
4/29/19  Topeka
4/29/19  Topeka
5/3/19 Emporia
5/3/19 Emporia
5/3/19 Emporia
5/3/19 Emporia
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Opponent's School
Wichita Collegiate HS

Andover Central HS
Topeka-Hayden HS
Salina-South HS

Valley Center HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS
Overland Park-Blue Valley HS
Wichita-Heights HS

Winfield HS

Salina-Central HS

Newton HS

Andover HS

Garden City HS

Salina-Central HS
Salina-Central HS

Andover HS

Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita
Topeka West HS
Topeka-Seaman HS
Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita
Junction City HS
Salina-Central HS
Salina-Central HS

Andover HS

Shawnee Mission East HS
Arkansas City HS

Arkansas City HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Topeka-Seaman HS
Manbhattan HS
Topeka-Seaman HS
Manbhattan HS
Topeka-Highland Park HS
Topeka-Seaman HS
Topeka-Seaman HS

Andover Central HS
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EMPORIA HS

Schedule & Scores

Opponent(s)
Feng/Ramsey

Wilson/Flores
Voegeli/M Sandstrom
Faunce/Talbott
Brauer/Swift
Stout/Sherman
Wright/Kim
Srsha/Ullah
Burler/Donham
Courbot/Green
Thompson/Bontrager
Vetter/Armbrister
Keller/Darter
McHenry/Shaffer
Courbot/Green
Galdean/Rather
Branam/Kice
Kuebler/Eddy
McCann/Anderson
Ball/Kenas
Richards/Rothfuss
Stack/Green
McHenry/Shaffer
Kinanne/Schaeffer
Schote/Duckwork
Klotz/Hilario
McGee/Hoag
Brooke/Baker

A Patton/Mapes
Craft/Poole
McCann/Anderson
Easton/Ugrin
Beltran/Barreno
Duffey/Mapes
McCann/Anderson
Flores/Wilson

Match Type: Doubles Champions

Spot

T S G VG S S

Score
8-4
8-7(5)
8-1
8-0
8-4
8-7 (6)
8-5
8-2
8-1
8-7(3)
8-5
8-1
8-7 (3)
8-5
8-1
8-1
8-0
8-3
8-2
8-1
8-2
8-5
8-3
8-1
8-1
8-4
8-4
8-1
8-2
8-1
8-1
8-6
6-0, 6-0
6-1,6-1
6-2, 6-1
7-5, 6-4

Record: 28-8
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Regional Site: De Soto HS Match Type: Doubles Champions
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JHUNDER

LENEXA-ST. JAMES ACADEMY

Schedule & Scores

Athletes: Joseph Donaldson & Trey Niesen Record: 21-8

Date Location Tvype Opponent's School Opponent(s) Spot Score W/L
3/26/19  Blue Valley D Overland Park-Blue Valley HS Lunceford/Wang 1 8-7(5) L
3/27/19  Mill Valley D Overland Park-St. Thomas Aquinas HS R. Kelley/J. Martin 1 8-2 w
3/27/19  Mill Valley D De Soto HS J. Wigg/CT Krudwig 1 8-1 W
3/27/19  Mill Valley D Bonner Springs HS C. Millison/E. Davila 1 8-3 W
3/27/19  Mill Valley D Shawnee-Mill Valley HS B. Stove/J. Hoffman 1 8-7(3) W
4/2/19 Ark City D Arkansas City HS Wise/Kessinger 1 8-1 W
4/2/19 Ark City D Maize South HS Wright/Kossover 1 8-3 w
4/2/19 Ark City D Goddard HS Phillippe/LeFevre 1 8-2 w
4/2/19 Ark City D Wichita Collegiate HS Swan/Wheeler 1 8-6 It
4/2/19 Ark City D Maize South HS Jewett/Spurgeon 1 8-3 L
4/5/19 Maize South D Maize South HS Wright/Wright 1 8-4 It
4/5/19 Maize South D Garden City HS Darter/Keller 1 8-4 w
4/5/19 Maize South D Winfield HS Butler/Donham 1 8-0 w
4/5/19 Maize South D Olathe West HS Dryer/Lichtsinn 1 8-4 L
4/17/19  Mill Valley D Lansing HS Lorenzen/Schafer 1 8-2 w
4/17/19  Mill Vallley D De Soto HS A. Kowynia/J. Forshey 1 8-1 w
4/22/19  Blue Valley North D Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS N. Eckman/J. DiPalo 2 8-7(4) L
4/25/19  Blue Valley West D Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS Yan/Ko 1 8-2 L
4/26/19  CBAC D Overland Park-Blue Valley HS Stroud/Kim 1 8-1 w
4/26/19  CBAC D Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS Bailey/Loftus 1 8-6 L
4/26/19 CBAC D Lenexa-St. James Academy Hafner/Kentfield 1 8-3 W
4/26/19  CBAC D Shawnee-Mill Valley HS Gillette/Stove 1 8-2 w
4/27/19  DeSoto D De Soto HS Baruth/Krudwig 1 8-0 w
4/27/19  DeSoto D Topeka-Hayden HS Broxterman/Broxterman 1 8-4 w
4/27/19  DeSoto D Lenexa-St. James Academy Hafner/Protzman 1 8-5 w
5/3/19 Regionals D Kansas City-Sumner Academy Torres/Madriles 1 6-0, 6-0 w
5/3/19 Regionals D De Soto HS Kowynia/Forshey 1 6-0, 6-0 w
5/3/19 Regionals D Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS Hellen/Anderson 1 6-3, 6-2 w
5/3/19 Regionals D Lenexa-St. James Academy Hafner/Kentfield 1 6-3, 6-2 w



Regional Site: McPherson HS Match Type: Doubles Champions

VALLEY CENTER HS
Schedule & Scores

Athletes: Hayden Brauer & Colby Swift Record: 29-1
Date Location Tvpe Opponent's School Opponent(s) Spot Score W/L
3/27/19  Wichita Collegiate D Wichita-The Independent HS Burmeister/Balloue 1 8-0 W
3/27/19  Wichita Collegiate D Maize South HS Eskridge/Pfeiffer 1 8-1 w
3/27/19  Wichita Collegiate D Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS Foss/Hane 1 8-1 W
4/2/19 Emporia D Derby HS Mock/Larson 1 8-0 w
4/2/19 Emporia D Emporia HS Moorman/Kienholz 1 8-4 w
4/2/19 Emporia D Overland Park-Blue Valley Northwest HS FAllon/Mojica 1 8-7(3) w
4/2/19 Emporia D Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS Yan/Ko 1 7-8(7) It
4/4/19 Andover Invitational D Wichita-North HS Doyle/Garcia 1 8-0 w
4/4/19 Andover Invitational D Hesston HS Decker/Deutschendorf 1 8-2 W
4/4/19 Andover Invitational D Andover HS Shanks/Jones 1 8-4 w
4/16/19  Buhler D bye 1 8-0 W
4/16/19  Buhler D McPherson HS Hardgrave/Johnson 1 8-0 w
4/16/19  Buhler D Sterling HS Riffel/Birzer 1 8-2 w
4/16/19  Buhler D Andover Central HS Wilson/Flores 1 8-1 w
4/18/19  Salina D Abilene HS Horan/Prater 1 8-0 w
4/18/19  Salina D Salina-South HS Faunce/Talbott 1 8-1 w
4/18/19  Salina D Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS Brumbaugh/Rauchholz 1 8-2 w
4/22/19  Topeka D Wichita-East HS Joshi/Saeed 1 8-0 w
4/22/19  Topeka D Maize HS Bott/Shove 1 8-0 W
4/22/19  Topeka D Junction City HS Richards/Rothfuss 1 8-0 w
4/22/19  Topeka D Garden City HS Keller/Darter 1 8-0 w
4/22/19  Topeka D Manhattan HS Easton/Ugrin 1 8-2 w
4/29/19  Valley Center D Bye 1 6-0,6-0 W
4/29/19  Valley Center D Maize South HS Wright/Wright 1 6-3,7-6(2) w
4/29/19  Valley Center D Goddard-Eisenhower HS Hopper/Watson 1 6-2,4-0 ret. w
4/29/19  Valley Center D Maize South HS Jewett/Spurgeon 1 6-4,6-3 w
5/3/19 McPherson 5A Regional D Great Bend HS Popp/Arias 1 6-0,6-0 w
5/3/19 McPherson SA Regional D Newton HS Kirner/Musser 1 6-0,6-0 w
5/3/19 McPherson 5A Regional D Maize HS Schreiner/Ohnmeis 1 6-3,3-6,7-5 W
5/3/19 McPherson 5A Regional D Salina-Central HS McHenry/Shaffer 1 1-6,6-4,6-4 W



Regional Site: Arkansas City HS Match Type: Doubles Champions

&

WICHITA-BISHOP CARROLL HS

Schedule & Scores

Athletes: Jack Aruskevicius & Braeden Huslig Record: 24-4
Date Location Tvpe Opponent's School Opponent(s) Spot Score W/L
3/26/19  Bishop Carroll D Wichita-Heights HS Sroghamglio/Reimschisel 1 6-0,6-2 W
3/28/19  Wichita North D Wichita-North HS Keller/Hernandez 1 6-1,6-0 w
4/1/19 Bishop Carroll D Wichita-Northwest HS Flippin/Nickel 1 6-3,6-0 w
4/2/19 Ark City D Goddard HS Albert/Kurtz 1 8-0 \Y
4/2/19 Ark City D Andover Central HS Wilson/Flores 1 8-2 W
4/2/19 Ark City D Arkansas City HS Klotz/Hoag 1 8-3 W
4/2/19 Ark City D Maize South HS Jewett/Spurgeon 1 8-3 w
4/2/19 Ark City D Wichita Collegiate HS Wheeler/Swan 1 6-8 L
4/4/19 Wichita South D Wichita-South HS Rehmet/DeFever 1 6-0,6-0 W
4/8/19 Bishop Carroll D Wichita-Southeast HS Miller/Lebeda 1 6-0,6-0 w
4/11/19  Wichita West D Wichita-West HS Lopez/Nunez 1 6-0,6-0 w
4/15/19  Wichita East D Wichita-East HS Grabon/Joshi 1 4-6,4-6 L
4/18/19  Maize D Maize HS Bott/Shove 1 8-2 W
4/18/19  Maize D McPherson HS Gipson/Glazner 1 8-2 w
4/18/19  Maize D Arkansas City HS Klotz/Hoag 1 8-7(2) w
4/18/19  Maize D Maize South HS Jewett/Spurgeon 1 0-8 L
4/20/19  Collegiate D Wichita Collegiate HS Qaki/Krichati 1 8-1 w
4/20/19  Collegiate D Maize South HS Jewett/Spurgeon 1 5-8 L
4/20/19  Collegiate D Wichita Collegiate HS Feng/Fernandez 1 8-4 w
4/20/19  Collegiate D Hesston HS Decker/Carlson 1 8-4 w
4/23/19  Bishop Carroll D Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS Hane/Meeker 1 6-2,6-3 w
4/27/19  Wichita State D Wichita-South HS Defever/Chacon 1 6-0,6-1 w
4/27/19  Wichita State D Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS Hane/Meeker 1 6-1,7-5 w
4/27/19  Wichita State D Wichita-Northwest HS Flippin/Nickel 1 6-1,6-1 w
5/5/19 Regional D Wichita-Heights HS Srsha/Ullah 1 6-0,6-0 w
5/5/19 Regional D Goddard HS Phillepe/Lefevre 1 6-3,6-4 w
5/5/19 Regional D Goddard-Eisenhower HS Watson/Hopper 1 3-6,6-3,6-2 w
5/5/19 Regional D Maize South HS Wright/Wrtight 1 7-5,7-6 (2) w



